High dust resistance structure
By providing a rib structure for the
units, it’s ensure to raise an airtight
and improve high dust resistance.
So that prevents foreign substance
invasion.
Minute electric current application
Double bridge gold-plating contacts

Contact
code
Contact type code
Refer to the right table
ex) 2 (1B1A) ex) 2 (1B1A) 1BU1AU
Contact ON mark
Contact ON mark
Gold contact
No. of Units
L (mm)
Code
No code
W
U
Contact type
Single silver contacts
Double bridge silver contacts
Double bridge gold contacts
Terminal No.
Contact code
Terminal No.
Contact code
(depth: 2)
point
point
(depth: 2)
Mounting hole size
hole
Mounting Panel
Terminal coverSS three-piece
Applicable wire:
Select a fix bolt
matching the panel thickness
NP type
(1) Standard type coding
OPERATING POSITION
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTHOW TO ORDER
SHAFT SHAPE
Code: S
Rear fix bolt
M6×2
OUTLINES
Front View
(Shaft sticking out side)
Operating
angle
Center
position
code
 A shaft point is center of operating position.
ex) code: ST090 (90°operation at T position as center)
Please informed that code "S" on initial in case central
position is just on position code.
In case central position is between "A" and "T", please code
"AT".
Shaft
Point
Shaft
Position code
Position code
Front fix bolt
M6×2
A135
GMZ TYPE
AUXILIARY SWITCH
Usually 1 case unit has 2 contacts, depending on their contact arrangement.
 1 case unit can be provided with one kind of contacts.
1: M6 bolt X 2 pcs (front),            　　　　10mm
2: M6 bolt X 4 pcs (front and back), 　　   10mm
3: M6 bolt X 2 pcs (front),             　　　   13mm
4: M6 bolt X 4 pcs (front and back), 　　   13mm
5: M6 bolt X 2 pcs (front),             　　　   15mm
6: M6 bolt X 4 pcs (front and back), 　　   15mm
S: Standard shaft 8mm (square)
2 to 20
S□: Unit No. of single silver contacts
W□: Unit No. of double bridge silver contacts
U□: Unit No. of double bridge gold contacts
ex) ST: operation at the center of T position
ex) 090: operation angle = 90°
No code: Contact ON angle = 22°
S: Contact ON angle = 19°
RemarkNo. Item Description
Basic type